
CST 2 

TOTAL 

3242i 

Iotal Iiems -

2 
10:05:44 

10:21:01 

Cash 

lotal 

110.00 

IDLI WADA MI IDU SAMBHAR 

1.00 

70.00 

70.00 

1.00 

40.00 

40.00 

Item 

Qty. 

Rate Amount 

320 

L. No. 

H3 
Wa tler 

: Aksh£y 

Bll No : 

4 

Date 

: 26/05/2023 

PARTICULARS 

No. 

Amount 

9699172389 

I Name 

Goraksharn Road, Akala 

Fami 

Iy 

Restau 

ant 

Date 

TASTE OF SOUTH 

Stand. Near 

26/o5i 

A ONE 

CASH -MEMO 
Bus Akola (MH) 

RESTURANT 
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